
Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff.
Coppia

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(A)
Gardin Ermes
Umilio Marco

(F)
Fusaro Giordano
Grandi Loris

(D)
Codemo Giorgio
Baldin Matteo

(B)
Prearo Nicola
Soffiato Giovanni

(A)
Dal Bello Renato
Avanzi Silvio

(A)
Affini Maurizio
Turati Federico

(C)
Viviani Giorgio
Zannini Franco

(A)
Astolfi Gino
Panin Paolo

(A)
Muner Francesco
Muner Helenio

(E)
Contato Claudio
Martinello Diego

(A)
Bertasi Danilo gino
Giraldo Gilberto

(A)
Trombetta Franco
Trombetta Thomas

APSD Cannisti Club Adria (Maver)

APSD Cannisti Club Adria (Maver)

APSD Cannisti Club Adria (Maver)

Pesca Sportiva Canna D'Oro

ASD La Torre (Maver)

ASD Pesca Sport Rovigo

ASD Lenza Loredana (Tubertini)

S.P.S. Tritone

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

APSD Cannisti Club Adria (Maver)

S.P.D. Tartaro (Maver)

A.D.P.S. Rosolina

2.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

6.0

1 - 1

2 - 1

1 - 2

1 - 3

3 - 1

1 - 3

2 - 2

1 - 4

4 - 1

1 - 4

2 - 3

1 - 5

20,490

11,200

8,790

14,160

9,280

8,230

9,880

17,170

12,240

10,880

17,880

8,030

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff.
Coppia

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

(A)
Baldo Silvio
Moretto Elio

(B)
Cavallini Agostino
Concon Olivo

(A)
Battiston Tiziano
Boscarato Luigino

(C)
Manfrinato Amino
Beretta Pietro

(B)
Gazzabin Sergio
Ziche Bruno

(D)
Crivellari Edoardo
Tiozzo Diego

(B)
Martinello Arrigo
Rodella Augusto mirco

(B)
Avanzi Mario
Cotta Simone

(G)
Crepaldi Gino
Crepaldi Michele

(D)
Ghinati Roberto
Viaro Alberto

(B)
Mori Marino
Sacchetto Arturo

(C)
Fantauzzi Marco
Nocetti Massimo

ADPS Pesca Club Villadose

APSD Cannisti Club Adria (Maver)

ASD Lenza Loredana (Tubertini)

APSD Cannisti Club Adria (Maver)

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

ASD Lenza Loredana (Tubertini)

ASD Lenza Loredana (Tubertini)

ASD La Torre (Maver)

APSD Cannisti Club Adria (Maver)

ASD La Torre (Maver)

A.D.P.S. Rosolina

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

6.0

6.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

9.0

9.0

8.0

1 - 5

2 - 4

4 - 2

5 - 2

4 - 3

3 - 4

5 - 3

3 - 5

3 - 5

5 - 4

4 - 5

6 - 2

7,640

12,210

7,680

14,200

9,870

6,830

12,320

10,400

7,940

7,810

6,260

10,660

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

N.P.
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